Technical data sheet FM..R-SZ
www.belimo.com FM..R-SZ • en-gb • 2021-03-29 • Subject to change 1 / 3
Flow sensor
Calibrated ultrasonic flow sensor, temperature and
glycol compensated. With DC 0.5...10 V output
signal. This sensor can be used in closed cold and
warm water systems and is robust against dirt and
magnetite. There is also a low pressure drop
across the sensor.
Type Overview
Type DN Rp ["] ∆p [kPa] FS [l/s] PN Voltage output
FM015R-SZ 15 1/2 13 0.42 16 0.5...10 V
FM020R-SZ 20 3/4 13 0.78 16 0.5...10 V
FM025R-SZ 25 1 9 1.38 16 0.5...10 V
FM032R-SZ 32 1 1/4 7 2.16 16 0.5...10 V
FM040R-SZ 40 1 1/2 7 3.00 16 0.5...10 V
FM050R-SZ 50 2 16 5.76 16 0.5...10 V
FS: Full scale, maximum measurable flow
∆p: Pressure drop at FS
Technical Data
Electrical data Nominal voltage AC/DC 24 V